THE DATASHEET OF
SA01D0512A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SA01D Series
1W DC/DC CONVERTER, SMD-Package
DS_SA01D_03192015                                                                               E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
P1

►All dimensions in mm
►Tolerance: ±0.1
Part Numbering System
S A 01 D 05 05 A
Form factor Family series Watt
Number of
Outputs
Input Voltage Output Voltage Option Code
D - DIP A~Z 01 - 1W S - Single  03 - 3.3V  03 - 3.3V A - Std. Functions
P - SIP  02 - 2W D - Dual 05 - 5V 05 - 5V
S - SMD  03 - 3W   12 - 12V 09 - 9V
  04 - 4W   24 - 24V 12 -12V
  06 - 6W   48 - 48V  15 - 15V
      24 - 24V
WARRANTY